STARLIGHT MARITIME - ERBIL
ERBIL

10/10/2024 2410-1007292 3009101 12351392

PP AEJEA - AEJEA STORAGE

STORAGE CHARGES 131.000 1.00 131.000 0.00 481.425

LOADING/OFFLOADING 136.000 1.00 136.000 0.00 499.800

267.00 0.00 981.23

Total Amount in USD: 267.00

Total Amount in AED: 981.23

USD Two Hundred And Sixty Seven Only

AED Nine Hundred Eighty One And Twenty Three Fils Only